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Overview

This one day conference will cover a diverse
range of topics on peritoneal metastases.

It will feature keynote lectures from internationally
renowned faculty, didactic sessions, debates, and
case presentations.

Each of the active operating sites will be
presenting their workloads in the various tumour
types with the aim of identifying on- going
development needs to report back to NHS
England.

Further information

Visit
Fee
Register

Email
Call
Connect

www.christie.nhs.uk/soo-events
Free
https://peritoneal-malignancy-
meeting.eventbrite.co.uk
education.events@christie.nhs.uk
0161 918 7409

@TheChristieSo0

Facebook www.facebook.com/TheChristieSoO

Intended Audience

The target audience includes healthcare practitioners in the field of surgical and medical oncology,
gastroenterology, radiology, gynaecology, and pathology.

f

www.facebook.com/TheChristieSoO

o

@TheChristieSoO

in/

www.linkedin.com/showcase/the-christie-school-of-oncology/


http://www.christie.nhs.uk/professionals/education/continuing-professional-development/study-days-and-conferences/
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/advanced-clinical-practice-musculoskeletal-masterclass-tickets-37270978500
http://www.christie.nhs.uk/about-us/about-the-christie/a-profile-of-the-christie/
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Agenda

09.00

9.30

9.35

9:50

10:05

Registration and coffee
Welcome: Objectives for the day - Mr Malcolm Wilson

Colorectal Peritoneal Metastases: NHS England current service specifications -likely current burden -
Prof Sarah O’'Dwyer

Peritoneal Disease Registry constitution - Mr Faheez Mohamed

Evidence available, review of RCTs, Health Technologies Assessment - Prof Kurinchi Gurusamy,
University College London

Consensus session on CRPM - Chair Prof Andrew Renehan

10.30

10.40

10.50

11.00

11.10

11.20

11.45

12.15

12:30

13.00

Basingstoke data

Heart of Good Hope data - Mr Hany Youssef

Christie data - Mr Omer Aziz

Dublin data - Mr Jurgen Mulsow

Tayside data - Mr Francesco Polighano

Coffee break

The Welsh situation - Mr Mark Davies, Swansea and Dr Claire Fuller, Beti Cadwaladr University Health
Board

Summary of present position - Mr Malcolm Wilson

Discussion, Q and A

Lunch

Pathology session - Chair Norman Carr

13.45

Review of Appendix Pathology - Dr Bipasha Chakrabarty and others

New technologies - Chair Faheez Mohamed

14:45

15:00

15:30

15.50

16.00

PIPAC evidence - Mr Chelliah Selvasekar

PIPAC at the Christie, proposal for trial - Mr Hamish Clouston

Small bowel transplants - Skrikanth Reddy

Q and A/Feedback

Summary and Close




