

UK & Ireland Peritoneal Malignancy Meeting 2019

Thursday 31st January 2019

Education Centre (Dept 17), The Christie, Manchester, M20 4BX

Overview

This one day conference will cover a diverse range of topics on peritoneal metastases.

It will feature keynote lectures from internationally renowned faculty, didactic sessions, debates, and case presentations.

Each of the active operating sites will be presenting their workloads in the various tumour types with the aim of identifying on- going development needs to report back to NHS England.

Further information

Visit www.christie.nhs.uk/soo-events

Fee Free

Register https://peritoneal-malignancy-

meeting.eventbrite.co.uk

Email education.events@christie.nhs.uk

Call 0161 918 7409
Connect @TheChristieSoO

Facebook www.facebook.com/TheChristieSoO

Intended Audience

The target audience includes healthcare practitioners in the field of surgical and medical oncology, gastroenterology, radiology, gynaecology, and pathology.









Agenda

Summary and Close

16.00

09.00	Registration and coffee
9.30	Welcome: Objectives for the day - Mr Malcolm Wilson
9.35	Colorectal Peritoneal Metastases: NHS England current service specifications -likely current burden - Prof Sarah O'Dwyer
9:50	Peritoneal Disease Registry constitution - Mr Faheez Mohamed
10:05	Evidence available, review of RCTs, Health Technologies Assessment - Prof Kurinchi Gurusamy, University College London
Consen	sus session on CRPM - Chair Prof Andrew Renehan
10.30	Basingstoke data
10.40	Heart of Good Hope data - Mr Hany Youssef
10.50	Christie data - Mr Omer Aziz
11.00	Dublin data - Mr Jurgen Mulsow
11.10	Tayside data - Mr Francesco Polignano
11.20	Coffee break
11.45	The Welsh situation - Mr Mark Davies, Swansea and Dr Claire Fuller, Beti Cadwaladr University He Board
12.15	Summary of present position - Mr Malcolm Wilson
12:30	Discussion, Q and A
13.00	Lunch
Patholo	ogy session - Chair Norman Carr
13.45	Review of Appendix Pathology - Dr Bipasha Chakrabarty and others
New tec	chnologies - Chair Faheez Mohamed
14:45	PIPAC evidence - Mr Chelliah Selvasekar
	TITAO EVIDENCE - INIT OHEMAN DEIVASERAI
15:00	PIPAC at the Christie, proposal for trial - Mr Hamish Clouston
15:00 15:30	